

S.B Civil Writ Petition No. 8481/2015

Date of Order:- 06.09.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

Mr. S.N. Meena, for the petitioner.

List on 24.10.2016, as prayed.

Till then, interim order already in favour of the petitioner shall continue.

(KANWALJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA)J.

Ashwani Srivastava



सत्यमेव जयते