

S.B. COMPANY APPLICATION NO.8481/2015

DATE OF ORDER : 24/10/2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

Mr. S.N. Meena, for the petitioner/s.

List on 07.12.2016.

Till then, the interim to continue.

(Mohammad Rafiq), J.

Mohit Grover
S.No. 123.



सत्यमेव जयते