

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B.CIVIL WRITS NO. 8481 / 2015

KAILASH CHAND SHARMA

-----Petitioner

Versus

STATE (URBAN DEVELOPMENT)ANR

-----Respondent

For Petitioners : Mr. S.N. Meena.

For Respondents :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

Judgment / Order

07/12/2016

List on 13.02.2017.

Till then, the interim order to continue.

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ)J.

Mohit Grover

Sr. No. 107.