

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14504/2017

Smt Santra Devi And Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

J D A And Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14668/2014

Lal Chand Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Developmentors

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8481/2015

Kailash Chand Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Developmentanr

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8611/2015

Ramji Lal Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Developmentors

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8612/2015

Ram Kishore Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Developmentanr

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8613/2015

Ram Narayan Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Developmentanr

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10434/2015

Ajay Gupta



[CW-14504/2017]

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Developmentanr

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10606/2016

Raj Nagar Palika And ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Utkarsh Goyal for
Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

15/04/2026

List these matters on 05.05.2026 as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DANISH USMANI /103-110