

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3534/2025
CNR: RJHC020203912025 | URN: CW / 9255U / 2025

Dr. Alok Saxena S/o Shri B.b. Saxena

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17985/2025
(CNR: RJHC021013712025 | URN: CW / 40769U / 2025)
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 715/2026
(CNR: RJHC020041452026 | URN: CW / 1543U / 2026)
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14668/2014
(CNR: RJHC020287212014 | URN: CW / 24428U / 2014)
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8481/2015
(CNR: RJHC020690762015 | URN: CW / 14909U / 2015)
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8611/2015
(CNR: RJHC020691132015 | URN: CW / 15164U / 2015)
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8612/2015
(CNR: RJHC020278412015 | URN: CW / 15166U / 2015)
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8613/2015
(CNR: RJHC020691142015 | URN: CW / 15168U / 2015)
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10434/2015
(CNR: RJHC020298792015 | URN: CW / 18405U / 2015)
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14504/2017
(CNR: RJHC020571562017 | URN: CW / 24967U / 2017)
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16738/2024
(CNR: RJHC020923712024 | URN: CW / 34825U / 2024)
11. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5652/2025
(CNR: RJHC020290772025 | URN: CW / 13539U / 2025)
12. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19980/2025
(CNR: RJHC021116652025 | URN: CW / 44558U / 2025)
13. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4406/2026
(CNR: RJHC020188712026 | URN: CW / 9817U / 2026)

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Utkarsh Goyal for
Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
Mr. Vikas Jain

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

19/08/2026

Let these matters be listed on 03.09.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

35-48/DIVYA